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NEW Vegan Vegetarian

GlutenALLERGENS: Dairy Egg Nuts Seafood

Hot Very hotNew-in menu

NEW

DAAL SOUP

HUMMUS CON NAAN

MUMBAI SPICY 
CRISPY CHICKEN

OLIVAS PICANTES

KALA CHANA SALAD

PAPADUM

RAITA

5,9 €

6,9 €

3 €

7,5 €

4,9 €

2 € (2 Uds.)

5 €  (6,9 € with natural Naan)

Lentil soup with cumin and coriander.

Chickpea puree hummus with sesame paste, 
olive oil and garlic.  With our freshly baked Naan 
bread from the Tandoor oven!

You can also order them without spicy.

With spicy mayonaisse.

Black chickpeas, onion, tomato, coriander and 
lemon.

Chips from India made with chickpea flour and 
cumin.

Yogurt with cucumber, tomato, cumin and a 
touch of mango.

INDIAN FOR DUMMIES

TOO MUCH HOT

VEGETARIAN YUMMY

VEGAN GURU

32,9 €

19,50 € pp.

18 € pp.

16,5 € pp.

This combo is perfect for 2 people: Pakoras and 
Bhel Puri with Cheese Naan. Makhani Chicken 
with Rice and Garlic Naan Roll with Seekh Kebab.

Do you like it really spicy? Pani Puri, Chilli Naan, 
Chicken Vindaloo and Rice. Perfect for one person.

You and this combo, a perfect relationship: Pako-
ras Paneer Makhani Butter naan Rice.
*Gluten free option.

Hungry? This is your combo: Aloo Tikki: potato 
and pea crackers with our homemade sauces. 
Daal: yellow lentils, an explosion of flavors. Rice. 
Chapati: a delicious and unconventional bread, 
one of the many Indian breads. 
*Gluten free option.

MUMBAI STREET

33,5 €

The best tapeo right out of Mumbai’s streets for 
2 people: Pani Puri, Bhel Puri, Onion Bhaji, Chili 
fry Prawns, Vada Pav, Kala chana salad & 2 Papa-
dum.

STARTERS

COMBOS
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FROM MUMBAI 
STREETS
BHEL PURI

VADA PAV

VADAS

PANI PURI

CHILLI FRY PRAWNS

ONION BHAJI

PAKORAS

6 €  (+0,5 € with yougurt)

7,5 €

6 €

6 €  (+3 €  with vodka or tequila shot)

9,5 €  (Veggie option: Paneer (7,9 €)

5,5 €

6 €

Puffed rice, dried fruit, tomato, onion, coriander, 
spicy and tamarind.

Hot muffin with a potato ball and vegetables.
Same as if you were in Mumbai!

Also known as samosas, but Round and tastier!

Small balls of fried bread stuffed with spicy mas-
hed potatoes and black chickpeas served with a 
shot of water, cumin and tamarind. The Indians’ 
favorite street dish!

Naked & salty prawns in a mixture of essences 
and pepper. Our Indochinese fusion dish.

Indian style onion rings (chickpea flour batter).

CHAT MIX PLATTER

12,9 €

The best-seller streetfood dish perfect for sha-
ring.

Vegetables in chickpea flour batter.
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WHOLE FREE-RANGE TANDOOR CHICKEN

TIKKA CHICKEN SKEWER

LAMB SEEKH KABAB SKEWER

TIKKA SALMON SKEWER

TANDOORI CHICKEN THIGH

PANEER TIKKA SKEWER

MIX GRILL PLATTER

19 €

6,9 €

7,9 €

7,9 €

6,9 €

6,9 €

18,5 €

Marinated 24h with our spices.
*Only on request or booking on weekend.

Paneer Tikka is an indian handcrafted fresh 
cheese.

Mix Tandoor to share. Served with onion salad.

TANDOOR GRILL

MAKHANI (BUTTER CHICKEN)

SAAG/ PALAK

DAAL

KORMA

TIKKI MASALA

VINDALOO

BIRYANI

Chicken  10,9 €
Paneer  9,9 €

Lamb  11,5 €
Paneer  9,9 €

9,9 €

Lamb  11,5 €
Chicken  10,9 €

Chicken  10,9 €
Vegetables  9,9 €

Prawns  13,5 €
Chicken  10,9 €

Vegetables  10,9 €
Chicken  11,9 €
Heura 15,5€

Our star dish: curry with almonds, cream, garlic 
and ginger.

Gastronomy cooked in the TANDOOR oven, a cylindrical oven that cooks food using charcoal. TIKKA and 
TANDOORI is the way of marinating with yoghurt and spices and then roasting in this TANDOOR oven.

Indian spinach curry, recommended with Paneer, 
a classic!

Yellow lentils from india. Accompany them with 
rice.

Coconut and dried fruit curry, creamy and smooth.

The typical onion and tomato sauce, medium 
spicy.

Our spiciest curry! With its touch of green chili 
and tamarind.

Sauteed Basmati rice with spices.

CURRIES Vegan option in all of our curries: 
14,5€*
100% vegetable meat products.
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Cheese Naan, Crispy Fried Chicken and Spicy 
Mayo with Mezclum.

Just like our parents’: handmade and freshly 
baked in our TANDOOR oven.

A bowl full of indian flavors. Is there anything else 
to say if you pair them with some Naan?

CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL

PROTO BOWL

SUPER GREEN BOWL

CLASSIC ROLL

NON INDIAN WALA ROLL

CHIC KEBAB ROLL

TOO MUCH HOT ROLL

VEGAN GURU ROLL

GOOD KARMA ROLL

10 €

11 €

8 €

10 €

9,90 €

10 €

8,9 €

9 €

8 €

Cheese Naan, Mezclum, Spinach Leaves, Tikka 
Chicken & Mint Sauce.

Garlic Naan, Pulled Chicken, Mayo & Avocado.

Garlic Naan & Lamb.

Chilli Naan, Pulled Lamb, Red Onions, Coriander 
Chutney.

Green Leaves, Spinach Leaves, Paneer, Avocado, 
Coriander, Mango Chutney, Nuts & Pico de Gallo.
*Option: substitute Panner for Chicken.

Paired with Masala Potatoes +2€

DISCOVER OUR NEW 
ROLLS AND BOWLS 

INDIAN BRAND!

      @supernaan.rest

Rice, Chicken Tikka, Hummus, Avocado & Pico de 
Gallo.
*Veggie Option: substitute Chicken for Paneer.

Chapati Naan, Hummus, Veggie Masala & Tama-
rind Sauce.

Plain Naan, Curry, Paneer & Spinach Leaves. 

ROLLS BOWLS
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KULFI

HALWA

LASSI

SWEET NAAN
6,5 €

4,5 €

4,5 €

6 €

Condensed milk, pistachio and cardamom ice 
cream. The typical ice cream eaten on the beach 
in Chowpatty.

Mango, pink or salty.

Semolina cake and nuts (raisins, coconut, al-
monds and cashews).

With Nutella and banana.

DESSERTS

NAAN BASMATI RICE

MALASA FRIED POTATOES

ONION OR GREEN SALAD

RAÏTA

2,5 €

3 €

3 €

3 €

3 €

3,5 €

2,5 €

2,5 €

4,5 €

4,5 €

5 €

• Natural Naan

• Garlic Naan

• Cheese Naan

• Butter Naan

• Chilli Naan

• Peshwari Naan with coconut & almond

• Chapati  Naan (whole wheat flour)

Naan is a soft and smooth type of bread traditio-
nally baked in our wonderful TANDOOR. Served 
right out of the oven!

EXTRAS
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DRINKS

WINE

JALJEERA

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

BUBBLES

BEER

SODAS

JUICES & CO

COFFEE AND TEA

• Regular Jaljeera 4,5 €

• House wine 3,5 € / 12 €

• House wine 3,5 € / 12 €

• Cane 3,5 €

• Sparkling water 2,5 €

• Lassi mango, pink or salty 4,5 €

• Expresso 1,2 €

• Jaljeera with beer 7 €

• Corona 4 €

• Water 2,5 €

• Juices 2,5 €

• Cortado 1,5 €

• Capuccino 3 €

• Craft beer 4 €

• Masala Cola 4,5 €

• Cobra 4 €

• Sodas 3 €

• Natural orange juice 4 €

• Americano 1,5 €

• Carajillo 3 €

• Latte 1,9 €

• Indian Chai Tea 3 €

• Tea or Infusion 2,5 €

• Light beer 3,5 €

Refreshing drink with mint, dehydrated mango, 
cilantro, black salt, lime and cumin.

• Menganito 4 € / 16 €

Verdejo -  D.O. Rueda

• Fulanito 4 € / 16 €

Tempranillo -  D.O. Ribera del Duero

• Zutanita 3 € / 17 €
Cinsaut, Garancha - D.O. Cotes de Provence

• House cava wine 3,9 € / 15 €

• 8 Patas 22 €

Albariño - D.O. Rías Baixas

• Artadi 22 €

Tempranillo (12 meses) -  D.O. Rioja



www.suryarestaurants.com

 @suryarestaurants

Calle de Tudescos, 4,
28004 Madrid

Carrer de Pau Claris, 92,
08010 Barcelona

MADRID BARCELONA


